
Plan Area Administrative Agent
AA Executive Directors / 

Program Managers
AA Data Managers AA Planning Coordinators DSHS Assigned Staff

Marcella Ford 

Phone (806) 767-1621 

Fax (806)766-0250 

mford@starcarelubbok.org 

Consultant

Anthony Lee

(512) 533-3124

anthony.lee@dshs.state.tx.us

Dennis Kinman

Phone (806) 767-1624

Fax (806) 766-0250

dkinman@starcarelubbok.org 

Clinical

Brian Rosemond

(512) 533-3065

brian.rosemond@dshs.state.tx.us

Consultant

April Marek

(512) 533-3193

april.marekt@dshs.state.tx.us

Clinical

Brian Rosemond

(512) 533-3065

brian.rosemond@dshs.state.tx.us

Jamie Schield 

Phone (817) 321-4743 

Fax (817) 321-4741 

Cell (214) 642-5161 

JLSchield@TarrantCounty.com

Consultant

April Marek

(512) 533-3193

april.marek@dshs.state.tx.us

Gil Flores 

Phone (817)  321-4742 

Cell  (214)  642-8120 

Fax (817) 321-4741

gaflores@tarrantcounty.com

Clinical

Brian Rosemond

(512) 533-3065

brian.rosemond@dshs.state.tx.us

Yvette Garvin

Phone (713) 526-1016 

Fax: (713)526-2369

ygarvin@hivresourcegroup.org

Consultant

Jessica Conly

(512) 533-3079

jessica.conly@dshs.state.tx.us

Patrick Martin

Phone (713) 526-1016 

Fax: (713)526-2369

plmartin@hivresourcegroup.org

Clinical

Brian Rosemond

(512) 533-3065

brian.rosemond@dshs.state.tx.us

Ryan White Part B Administrative Agency Contacts

Sha'Terra Johnson Fairley

Phone (713) 526-1016 X 106

Fax: (713) 526-2369

sfairley@hivtrg.org

Kima Letcher 

Dallas Co Health &Human 

Services 

2377 N Stemmons Freeway

Dallas, TX 75207 

Phone (214) 819-1841 

Fax (214) 819-6023 

kima.letcher@dallascounty.org 

Andrew Wilson

Phone: 214-819-1857 

Fax (214) 819-6023 fax 

andrew.wilson@dallascounty.org 

S. Renee Thomas 

Phone (817) 321-4744 

Fax (817) 321-4737 

srthomas@tarrantcounty.com

Pan West

Lubbock Regional MHMR

PO Box 2828

Lubbock, TX 79404

Northeast

Dallas County 

Health and Human Services 

2377 N Stemmons Frwy  

Dallas, TX 75207

Northwest

Tarrant County Health Dept 

1101 South Main St

Room 2424 

Fort Worth, TX  76104

Cynthia Aguries 

Phone (713) 526-1016

Fax: (713) 526-2369

caguries@hivtrg.org

Houston Regional HIV/AIDS 

Resource Group 

500 Lovett Blvd. Suite 100 

Houston, TX 77006

Melissa Mireles                                          

Phone (806) 767-1626                    

Fax (806) 766-0250 

mmireles@starcarelubbock.org

Thomas Reed 

Phone (214) 819-2094 

Fax (214) 819-6023 

treed@dallascounty.org 

East

Margie Drake 

Tarrant County Public Health 

1101 South Main St, Room 2424 

Fort Worth, TX 76104 

Phone (817) 321-4747 

Fax (817) 321-4741 

mdrake@tarrantcounty.com 

Brandy Fernandez

Phone (806) 767-1625

Fax (806) 766-0250

bfernandez@starcarelubbok.org



Plan Area Administrative Agent
AA Executive Directors / 

Program Managers
AA Data Managers AA Planning Coordinators DSHS Assigned Staff

Ryan White Part B Administrative Agency Contacts

Pan West

Lubbock Regional MHMR

PO Box 2828

Lubbock, TX 79404

Melissa Mireles                                          

Phone (806) 767-1626                    

Fax (806) 766-0250 

mmireles@starcarelubbock.org

Brandy Fernandez

Phone (806) 767-1625

Fax (806) 766-0250

bfernandez@starcarelubbok.org

Consultant

Jessica Conly

(512) 533-3096

jessica.conly@dshs.state.tx.us

Clinical

Brian Rosemond

(512) 533-3065

brian.rosemond@dshs.state.tx.us

Eddie Ortega

Phone (210) 335-3421 

Fax: (210) 335-6788

eddie.ortega@bexar.org

Consultant

Anthony Lee

(512) 533-3096

anthony.lee@dshs.state.tx.us

Charlene Doria-Ortiz

Phone (210) 335-3581

Fax (210) 335-6788

cdoria-ortiz@bexar.org

Clinical

Brian Rosemond

(512) 533-3065

brian.rosemond@dshs.state.tx.us

Consultant

April Marek

(512) 533-3193

april.marek@dshs.state.tx.us

Clinical

Brian Rosemond

(512) 533-3065

brian.rosemond@dshs.state.tx.us

Central

Brazos Valley Council of 

Governments

PO Drawer 4128

Bryan, TX  77805-4128

Kristi Hanle

Phone (979) 595-2801 X 2220

Fax (979) 595-2815

kristi.hanle@bvcog.org

Carol Herrington

Phone (979) 595-2801 x: 2227

Fax (979) 595-2815

carol.herrington@bvcog.org

Jessica Pierce 

Phone (979) 595-2801 x: 2224

Fax (979) 595-2815

jessica.pierce@bvcog.org

Cindy Garza

Phone (956) 722-3995

Fax (956) 722-2670

cindyg@stdc.cog.tz.us

Arianni Becerra

Phone (956) 722-3995

Fax (956) 722-2670

abecerra@stdc.cog.tx.us

Andrea Ramirez

Phone (210) 335-7054

Fax (210)335-1514

andrea.ramirez@bexar.org

Rhonda Andrew

Phone (210) 335-3745

Fax (210)335-6755

rhonda.andrew@bexar.org

South

South Texas Development 

Council

1002 Dickey Lane

Laredo, Texas 78043

Bexar County 

Department of Community 

Investment

233 N. Pecos La Trinidad, Suite 

590

San Antonio, Texas 78207

South 

Central

John Keiser

Phone (956) 722-3995

Fax (956) 722-2670

jrkeiser@stdc.cog.tx.us


